

()	PHONE	
Piorilas	PARK FL	33782
10.800 U	S 19 BIDG 1	7 Apt 219
MAILING A	DDRESS OF CORPO	RATION

- ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
OLAANDER THE OF STATE
(name of corporation)
The undersigned subscriber(s) to these Articles of Incorporation, natural person(s) competent to contract, hereby found corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.
ARTICLE I - CORPORATE NAME
The name of the corporation is:
ALQAWASMEH LNC
ARTICLE II - DURATION
This corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolved according to Florida law.
ARTICLE III · PURPOSE
The corporation is organized for the purpose of engaging in any activities or business permitted under the laws of th United States and the State of Florida.
ARTICLE IV - CAPITAL STOCK
The corporation is authorized to issue $ODE M(hor)$ shares (1 oco CO) of ONE . Dollar(s) (\$ 1, 00 mm) par value Common Stock, which shall be designated "Common Shares."
ARTICLE V - INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT
The principal office, if known, or the mailing adress of the corporation is:
AME AMJAD I ALQAWASMEH
DDRESS 10800 US 19 SANDELWOOD BLOG 17 Apt 219
TY PINELLAS PARK FLORIDA ZIP 33782
The name and street address of the Initial Registered Agent of this Corporation is:
IMME AMJAD I ALQAWASMEN
NODRESS 10800 US 19 SANDELWOOD BLOG 17 Apt 219
TTY HORE LAS PARK FLORIDA ZIP 33782
ARTICLE VI - INITLAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS
This corporation shall have \underline{WREF} (3) directors initially. The number of directors may be eith increased or diminished from time to time by the By-Laws, but shall never be less than one (1). The names a addresses of the initial director(s) of the corporation are as follows:
NAME AMJAD E Algawasmeh
ADDRESS 10800 US 19 BIDG 17 Apt 219
CITY FINELLAS PARK STATE FL ZIP33782
NAME ISLAQI Abuayyash
ADDRESS 4102 BANCHORE ROL
CITY SARASOTA STATE FL ZIP 34234
NAME HUSNI N ALBARGA-uth
ADDRESS 4102 BAYSHORE REA
CITY SARASIA STATE FZ ZIP 3423
FORM 215: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION, PAGE 1 PAGE 1 SEMINOLE-MIA

.

AME AMJADI ALODWASMEH	ning these Articles of Incorporation are a	
) Bling 17 Apt 219	
DDRESS 10300 (15 19)ANDELWOOT	STATE FL	ZIP 33782
AME ISHHQ I HOUNYHSH		
DORESS 4102 BAYSHURE TEC		
TTY SARASE TH	STATE FL	ZIP 34234
NAME HUSPI N AlbARGAUTHI		·····
ADDRESS 41072 BAYSTORE RO		
CITY VARASOTA	STATE FL	ZIP 34234

(Seal) (Seal) (Seal)

STATE OF FLORIDA) SS COUNTY OF <u>FINELAS</u>

before me, a Notary Public authorized to take acknowledgements in the State and County set forth above, personally appeared

shaq JUANNAS Am \aO T JARQAK

known to me and known to be the person(s) who executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, and who acknowledged before me that <u>they</u> executed these Articles of Incorporation.

(Notary Seal)

(Notary Public, State of Florida at Large) My Commission expires:

> SANDRA M. PISANO NOTARY PUBLIO STATE OF FLORIDA MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 23, 1967 COMM. CC220007

FORM 215: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

SEMINOLE-MIAMI

15

- 6

ι·

10

ŗ

CERTIFICATE AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT

OF

ARY OF STATE CIVISION OF ORATIONS 97 FEB 28 AH II: 01



(name of corporation)

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted: The above corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation

SANDELWOOD BID 17 ADT219 10800 at PAR INFILAS

has named AMIAD I ALDAWASMEH

located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service of process within this state.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in-this-capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

n (registered agent)

FORM 215: 018

in Ford States States Internet States States

2

 ł

CERTIFICATE & ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGISTERED AGENT

PAGE 3